

## **About Future Generali India Insurance**

Future Generali India Insurance is a joint venture between the Future Group – the game changers in Retail Trade in India and Generali – a 186 years old global insurance group featuring among the world's 50 largest companies\*.

The company commenced business in September 2007 with the objective of catering to a country which was on the threshold of explosive expansion. Future Generali India has been aptly benefitting from the Indian expertise and network of Future Group and the global insurance insight in diverse product classes of Generali Group.

It provides a comprehensive solution to customers and enterprises through retail, commercial, personal and rural product offerings. The company reaches out to customers through more than 6,100 advisors and FG Direct channels across the country and insures over 2200 corporate clients. Having firmly established its credentials in this segment, Future Generali, effectively leveraging on the skill set of both its JV parents, has evolved to become a Total Insurance Solutions Company.

Our competitive edge, extensive range of general insurance products, wide network, claim servicing capabilities and the ability to provide all possible general insurance solutions under one roof, makes us the most preferred partner for our customers.

\*As per Fortune Global 500 Ranking (2015)

Registered Office: Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited. (Reg. No 132). CIN: U66030MH2006PLC165287. Indiabulls FinanceCentre, Tower 3, 6th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (W), Mumbai - 400 013.

1